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1) Read the document “How Americans See Europe” . Choose 6 countries and write with complete sentences the stereotype the American have on them
The American think/ imagine…. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

2) Then, classify them into the chart (number of the sentences) : 

	Sexism
	discrimination
	racism
	other

	

	
	
	





3) Finally, try to give a definition of the word “stereotype” : 

